

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24605/2008
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/09/2007
in DBOTR No. 37/2001 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At
Jodhpur)

C.I.T., JODHPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJ SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 24606/2008

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27893/2008

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27894/2008

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29924/2008

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31533/2008

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Prayer for Interim
Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31544/2008

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1380/2009

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1381/2009

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti

SLP(C) No. 3441/2009

Date: 2014.07.11

16:43:50 IST

Reason:

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

2

Date : 11/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

Ms.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. H. D. Thanvi, Adv.
 Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day for final
disposal.

(G. V. Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt. Registrar